CRITERIUM D'HIVER
2013/2014

Résultats aux Honneurs

AI‘ C CI ass | q ue Honneurs Points Chap

Noirs

Senior Dame

1 DOUDO Anne Line DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 92 172 6
a Montmagny 37 69 4
a Claye 29 51 1
a Saint Pathus 26 52 1
2 LEBRUN Agnes NOGENT 2éme 88 154 7
a Montmagny 32 55 4
a Dammartin 29 49 1
a Saint Pathus 27 50 2
3 EVEILLARD Gaelle MOUSSY LE NEUF 88 146 3
a Saint Pathus 30 53 0
a Puisieux 30 50 0
a Villeparisis 28 43 3
Véteran Dame
1 PAPP Klara BONDY 97 157 6
a Montmagny 33 56 3
a Claye 32 51 0
a  Villeparisis 32 50 3
2  GARNIER Marie Agnes PARIS 18eme 84 138 3
a Claye 30 49 0
a Montmagny 28 51 3
a Saint Pathus 26 38 0
3 DELSAUX Christine MITRY-MORY 79 135 1
a Claye 29 51 1
a Puisieux 25 45 0
a Dammartin 25 39 0
4 PAGNOUX Chantal PARIS 18éme 66 118 4
a Montmagny 24 46 3
a Dammartin 24 42 0
a Saint Pathus 18 30 1
5 GODART Marie-Christine ~ ANNET 66 110 1
a Claye 28 49 0
a Villeparisis 24 38 0
a Saint Pathus 14 23 1
Junior Homme
1 LEBRUN Gildas NOGENT 2éme 100 195 8
a Dammartin 37 78 1 1
a Claye 33 65 2

a Montmagny 30 52

cooP vrerPprpod

rooPFPoorPoorhPorohrFPooo®©



LEBRUN

GRATTEPANC

RUCARD

ATTAN

SACO

a
a
a
a
a
a

Q-

a
a
a

EVEILLARD

VECCHI

ROMAIN

LEFLON

REGULE

LEGER

BRAUN

DOUDO

GRAS

MARC

a
a
a

Q-

Philippe
Dammartin
Claye
Montmagny
Fabien
Montmagny
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Francois
Montmagny
Puisieux
Dammartin

SHAHBEER

Montmagny
Saint Pathus
Claye
Fabien
Villeparisis
Claye
Dammartin
Jean-Michel
Puisieux
Montmagny
Saint Pathus
Yann
Montmagny
Claye

Saint Pathus

Jean-Francois

Dammartin
Claye
Puisieux
Marc
Montmagny
Claye
Villeparisis

Jean-Jacques

Saint Pathus
Montmagny
Claye

Luc
Villeparisis
Montmagny
Claye
Martial
Montmagny
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Gilles
Claye
Villeparisis
Puisieux
Jean-Luc
Claye
Puisieux
Dammartin

Francis
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus

Senior Homme

NOGENT 2éme 119
40
40
39
MOUSSY LE NEUF 108
37
37
34
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 98
34
33
31
NOGENT 2éme 96
37
31
28
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 95
34
32
29
MOUSSY LE NEUF 87
30
30
27
MOUSSY LE NEUF 81
30
26
25
MOUSSY LE NEUF 76
29
25
22
MOUSSY LE NEUF 72
28
24
20

Vétéran Homme

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 106
38
35
33
NOGENT 2éme 100
35
33
32
LOUVRES 93
32
31
30
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE 88
31
30
27
MOUSSY LE NEUF 71
25
23
23

MOUSSY LE NEUF 69
26
22
21

278
9%
90
92

191
66
62
63

169
53
59
57

176
71
51
54

170
61
55
54

148
52
48
48

143
51
47
45

129
46
44
39

114
47
39
28

198
73
71
54

181
66
61
54

159
50
53
56

170
65
55
50

125
47
44
34

128
51
42
35

= N
g W w

wWw o N Ul O WwDN

[y
o

O O W WO O O OO krOoONPF WO PMNMNOPREP wWONPFk N

o~ o

13

[EE
O oo

cor P e, aer N o P w

» N o O1

c oo o0oPococooQCorr VNproNMNoroPRPvroWworProm®Wp wew®

cor P rorNp W ocoo©ocoo©

R, o N



ROBIN

ALLEXANDRE

a
a
a
a
a
a

THEROUTE

MERCIER

PETIT

a
a
a

a
a
a

DAUBAIRE

PUCHA

HULOT

VOISIN

HAIRON

FURIO

HALBIN

PIOTAIX

a
a
a

Q-

Q-

Yvan
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Roger
Claye
Villeparisis
Montmagny
Dominique
Puisieux
Villeparisis
Claye
Claude
Claye
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus

Beatrice
Villeparisis
Claye
Dammartin
Marie-Jose
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Claye
Monika
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Villeparisis
Patricia
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Michele
Puisieux
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis

Michel
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Dammartin
Antonio
Dammartin
Villeparisis
Saint Pathus
Fabrice
Puisieux
Dammartin
Villeparisis

Guillaume
Saint Pathus
Montmagny
Claye

Super Vétéran Homme

SOUILLY

BONDY

MOUSSY LE NEUF

ANNET

Arc Droit Dame
BONDY

VILLEPARISIS

SAINT-PATHUS

DRAGONNIERS

MONTMAGNY DEUIL

Arc Droit Homme
BONDY

SAINT-PATHUS

VILLEPARISIS

MONTFERMEIL

92
34
29
29

69
27
25
17

64
29
20
15

38
16
13

35
14
13

20

18

56
25
19
12

51
19
18
14

41
14
14
13

40
16
13
11

160
61
51
48

111
38
44
29

110
51
31
28

60
22
24

14

63
23
29
11

26
11

29
14

95
44
26
25

89
33
34
22

61
22
20
19

57
22
20
15

woWornm®Wduwnvmo P oo oD

o

co0o o PCoo0oo®@OrookFP ococo©or N

O O 00O O M~k Ul oo D

o N ODN

coPocoomnvmNVNeroolFP ocoortk

o

c o0 o0 PCo0co0co0Coco0coCoco0coCor orF

oo o0 or rrNoooo

o o o O



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

LANDO

LEGROS

POISSON
a
a
a

KUSNIERZ
a
a
a

CARPENTIER

a
a
a
PELAT
a
a
a
BLANQUEZ
a
a
a
FORTUNY
a
a
a
HEMERY
a
a
a
VANNELLI
a
a
a
MASSINES
a
a
a
GEHANNIN
a
a
a
SUSINI

Q-

BOUTILLIER
a
a
a

Mickael
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Daniel
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Gerard
Claye
Montmagny
Villeparisis
Patrice
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Villeparisis
Daniel
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Joél

Saint Pathus
Claye
Dammartin
Emlio
Montmagny
Claye
Villeparisis
Andres
Saint Pathus
Montmagny
Puisieux
Didier
Villeparisis
Dammartin
Montmagny
Romual
Saint Pathus
Puisieux
Villeparisis
Michel
Dammartin
Saint Pathus
Villeparisis
Pierre-Jean
Villeparisis
Claye
Dammartin
Bastien
Villeparisis
Montmagny
Saint Pathus

Gérard
Claye

Saint Pathus
Dammartin

DRAGONNIERS

DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

AS BONDY

LOUVRES

SAINT-PATHUS

DRAGONNIERS

MONTFERMEIL

DRAGONNIERS

VILLEPARISIS

MONTMAGNY DEUIL

SAINT-PATHUS

MONTRY

DRAGONNIERS

Sans Viseur Homme
DAMMARTIN EN GOELLE

33
13
10
10

10
10

28
10
10

24

16

19

16

16

16

15

13

[uny
(SR )

o w9 b w s ©® o s

55
20
18
17

49
21
15
13

45
17
12
16

44
17
15
12

36
23

31
10
11
10

24
12
10

23

11
11

23

10

18

19

17

N OO ©

13

o w s~ N p ywm

88
32
30
26

O O OO O FP OFP OO0 OO0 O O 0O 0O OO0 O Frr OFR ORF OF OO OO0 0O OO0 OO OO OFR PNOOOOOOODO

oo o ©

O oo O or okRPR oo OCQoocooO0OQoooOCooo0OQorokRPR oocooOCOoocooOCoocooO©Ooor kP oooOoooodo

OOOO



