## **CRITERIUM D'HIVER 2013/2014**

## Résultats aux Honneurs

Arc Noirs	Classiq	ue			Honneurs	Points	(	Chap
				Senior Dame				
1	DOUDO		Anne Line	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	92	172	6	4
		à	Montmagny		37	69	4	2
		à	Claye		29	51	1	1
		à	Saint Pathus		26	52	1	1
2	LEBRUN		Agnes	NOGENT 2ème	88	154	7	4
		à	Montmagny		32	55	4	1
		à	Dammartin		29	49	1	1
		à	Saint Pathus		27	50	2	2
3	<b>EVEILLAR</b>	D	Gaelle	MOUSSY LE NEUF	88	146	3	0
		à	Saint Pathus		30	53	0	0
		à	Puisieux		30	50	0	0
		à	Villeparisis		28	43	3	0
				Vétéran Dame				
1	PAPP		Klara	BONDY	97	157	6	0
_		à	Montmagny	201,21	33	56	3	0
		à	Claye		32	51	0	0
		à	Villeparisis		32	50	3	0
2	<b>GARNIER</b>		Marie Agnes	PARIS 18ème	84	138	3	1
		à	Claye		30	49	0	0
		à	Montmagny		28	51	3	1
		à	Saint Pathus		26	38	0	0
3	<b>DELSAUX</b>		Christine	MITRY-MORY	<b>79</b>	135	1	1
		à	Claye		29	51	1	1
		à	Puisieux		25	45	0	0
		à	Dammartin		25	39	0	0
4	PAGNOUX		Chantal	PARIS 18ème	66	118	4	1
		à	Montmagny		24	46	3	1
		à	Dammartin		24	42	0	0
_	~~~.~~	à	Saint Pathus		18	30	1	0
5	GODART		Marie-Christine	ANNET	66	110	1	1
		à	Claye		28	49	0	0
		à	Villeparisis		24	38	0	0
		à	Saint Pathus		14	23	1	1
				Junior Homme				
1	LEBRUN		Gildas	NOGENT 2ème	100	195	8	3
à	Dammartin		37	78	100	1	U	3
<b>u</b>		à	Claye		33	65	2	2
		à	Montmagny		30	52	5	0
			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-	-

## Senior Homme

1	LEBRUN	Philippe	NOGENT 2ème	119	278	21	8
	à	Dammartin		40	96	3	3
	à	Claye		40	90	3	3
	à	Montmagny		39	92	15	2
2	GRATTEPANC	Fabien	MOUSSY LE NEUF	108	191	4	3
	à	Montmagny		37	66	3	2
	à	Saint Pathus		37	62	0	0
	à	Puisieux		34	63	1	1
3	RUCARD	Francois	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	98	169	5	4
	à	Montmagny		34	53	2	1
	à	Puisieux		33	59	0	0
	à	Dammartin		31	57	3	3
4	ATTAN	SHAHBEER	NOGENT 2ème	96	176	10	3
	à	Montmagny		37	71	7	0
	à	Saint Pathus		31	51	1	1
_	à	Claye	DAMMA DEDI COËLLE	28	54 170	2	2
5	SACO	Fabien	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	<b>95</b>	170	9	1
	à à	Villeparisis		34	61 55	8	0
	a à	Claye Dammartin		32 29	55 54	1	1
6	<b>EVEILLARD</b>	Jean-Michel	MOUGGN LE MELIE			0	0
6	EVEILLARD à	Puisieux	MOUSSY LE NEUF	87	<b>148</b> 52	4	2
	a à	Montmagny		30	52 48	0	0
	a à	Saint Pathus		30 27	48 48	3 1	1 1
7	VECCHI	Yann	MOUSSY LE NEUF	<b>81</b>	143	7	2
,	à à	Montmagny	MOUSSI LE NEUF	30	51	6	1
	à	Claye		26	47	1	1
	à	Saint Pathus		25	45	0	0
8	ROMAIN	Jean-François	MOUSSY LE NEUF	<b>76</b>	129	0	0
U	à	Dammartin	WOOSST EL NEOT	29	46	0	0
	à	Claye		25	44	0	0
	à	Puisieux		22	39	0	0
9	LEFLON	Marc	MOUSSY LE NEUF	72	114	3	0
	à	Montmagny	Meess reenstreet	28	47	3	0
	à	Claye		24	39	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		20	28	0	0
		1	Vistana II amana				
			Vétéran Homme				
1	REGULE	Jean-Jacques	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	106	198	7	0
	à	Saint Pathus	British Merry Ery Goldeld	38	73	0	0
	à	Montmagny		35	71	7	0
	à	Claye		33	54	0	0
2	LEGER	Luc	NOGENT 2ème	100	181	13	0
_	à	Villeparisis	110 02211 20110	35	66	7	0
	à	Montmagny		33	61	6	0
	à	Claye		32	54	0	0
3	BRAUN	Martial	LOUVRES	93	159	10	3
	à	Montmagny	_ 5 5	32	50	3	1
	à	Saint Pathus		31	53	1	1
	à	Villeparisis		30	56	6	1
4	DOUDO	Gilles	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	88	170	7	2
_	à	Claye		31	65	1	1
	à	Villeparisis		30	55	5	0
	à	Puisieux		27	50	1	1
5	GRAS	Jean-Luc	MOUSSY LE NEUF	71	125	1	1
-	à	Claye	·	25	47	1	1
	à	Puisieux		23	44	0	0
	à	Dammartin		23	34	0	0
6	MARC	Francis	MOUSSY LE NEUF	69	128	5	2
	à	Dammartin		26	51	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		22	42	4	1
	à	Saint Pathus		21	35	1	1

## Super Vétéran Homme

1	ROBIN	Yvan	SOUILLY	92	160	6	1
•	à	Villeparisis	SOCILLI	34	61	6	1
	à	Saint Pathus		29	51	0	0
	à	Puisieux		29	48	0	0
2	ALLEXANDRE		BONDY	69	111	4	1
-	à	Claye	BONDI	27	38	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		25	44	2	0
	à	Montmagny		17	29	2	1
3	THEROUTE	Dominique	MOUSSY LE NEUF	64	110	3	2
	à	Puisieux	Woods I EE Wee	29	51	2	2
	à	Villeparisis		20	31	1	0
	à	Claye		15	28	0	0
4	MERCIER	Claude	ANNET	38	60	3	0
	à	Claye	1111121	16	22	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		13	24	3	0
	à	Saint Pathus		9	14	0	0
			Arc Droit Dame				
1	PETIT	Beatrice	BONDY	35	63	2	1
1	ř <b>EIII</b> à	Villeparisis	DONDI	<b>35</b> 14	23	<b>2</b> 1	<b>1</b> 0
	à	Claye		13	29	1	1
	à	Dammartin		8	11	0	0
2	DAUBAIRE	Marie-Jose	VILLEPARISIS	20	26	0	0
_	à	Saint Pathus	VIEEE MASIS	8	11	0	0
	à	Dammartin		6	8	0	0
	à	Claye		6	7	0	0
3	<b>PUCHA</b>	Monika	SAINT-PATHUS	18	29	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		9	14	0	0
	à	Puisieux		5	8	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		4	7	1	0
4	HULOT	Patricia	DRAGONNIERS	4	8	0	0
	à	Dammartin		2	4	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		1	2	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		1	2	0	0
5	VOISIN	Michele	MONTMAGNY DEUIL	3	6	0	0
	à	Puisieux		2	5	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		1	1	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		0	0	0	0
			Arc Droit Homme				
1	HAIRON	Michel	BONDY	56	95	4	0
	à	Villeparisis		25	44	4	0
	à	Saint Pathus		19	26	0	0
	à	Dammartin		12	25	0	0
2	FURIO	Antonio	SAINT-PATHUS	51	89	5	2
	à	Dammartin		19	33	1	1
	à	Villeparisis		18	34	4	1
•	à	Saint Pathus	THE FEB A DIGIG	14	22	0	0
3	HALBIN	Fabrice Puisieux	VILLEPARISIS	41	61	0	0
	à	Dammartin		14	22	0	0
	à à	Villeparisis		14 13	20 19	0	0
	a	v mepansis		15	19	U	0
4	PIOTAIX	Guillaume	MONTEEDMEH	40	57	2	Λ
4	PIOTAIX à	Saint Pathus	MONTFERMEIL	<b>40</b> 16	<b>57</b> 22	<b>2</b> 0	<b>0</b> 0
	à	Montmagny		13	20	2	0
	à	Claye		11	15	0	0
						~	•

5	LANDO	Mickael	DRAGONNIERS	33	49	0	0
	à	Dammartin	DRAGOTTIERS	13	21	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		10	15	0	0
	à	Puisieux		10	13	0	0
6	<b>LEGROS</b>	Daniel	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	29	45	0	0
	à	Dammartin		10	17	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		10	12	0	0
_	à	Puisieux		9	16	0	0
7	POISSON	Gerard	AS BONDY	28	44	2	1
	à	Claye		10	17	1	1
	à à	Montmagny Villeparisis		10 8	15 12	1	0
8	KUSNIERZ	Patrice	LOUVRES	24	<b>36</b>	0	0
O	à	Saint Pathus	LOUVILIS	2 <b>-</b> 16	23	0	0
	à	Puisieux		5	8	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		3	5	0	0
9	CARPENTIER	Daniel	SAINT-PATHUS	19	31	0	0
	à	Dammartin		7	10	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		6	11	0	0
	à	Puisieux		6	10	0	0
10	PELAT	Joël	DRAGONNIERS	16	24	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		9	12	0	0
	à	Claye		6	10	0	0
11	à DI ANOUEZ	Dammartin <b>EmIio</b>	MONTEEDMEH	1	2	0	0
11	BLANQUEZ à	Montmagny	MONTFERMEIL	<b>16</b> 8	<b>23</b>	<b>1</b> 0	<b>1</b> 0
	à	Claye		7	11	1	1
	à	Villeparisis		1	1	0	0
12	FORTUNY	Andres	DRAGONNIERS	16	23	1	0
	à	Saint Pathus		7	8	0	0
	à	Montmagny		5	10	1	0
	à	Puisieux		4	5	0	0
13	HEMERY	Didier	VILLEPARISIS	15	18	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		5	7	0	0
	à	Dammartin		5	6	0	0
1.4	à	Montmagny	MONTH (A COM PENM	5	5	0	0
14	VANNELLI à	Romual Saint Pathus	MONTMAGNY DEUIL	13	19	0	0
	à à	Puisieux		6 5	9 6	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		2	4	0	0
15	MASSINES	Michel	SAINT-PATHUS	10	17	0	0
	à	Dammartin	2000.00	4	9	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		4	6	0	0
	à	Villeparisis		2	2	0	0
<b>16</b>	<b>GEHANNIN</b>	Pierre-Jean	MONTRY	8	13	1	1
	à	Villeparisis		4	5	0	0
	à	Claye		3	7	1	1
17	à	Dammartin	DD 4 CONNIEDG	1	1	0	0
17	SUSINI à	<b>Bastien</b> Villeparisis	DRAGONNIERS	5	<b>7</b> 4	<b>0</b> 0	0
	à	Montmagny		3 2	3	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		0	0	0	0
	-		Sans Viseur Homme	v	v	v	v
1	BOUTILLIER	Gérard	DAMMARTIN EN GOËLLE	55	88	0	0
-	à	Claye		20	32	0	0
	à	Saint Pathus		18	30	0	0
	à	Dammartin		17	26	0	0